7:50 AM
8:15 AM
8:20 AM
8:45 AM
8:50 AM
9:15 AM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:35 PM
2:40 PM
3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

TOC — Fairfield High School
Saturday November 21, 2015

Everyone meet at Fairfield High School in the Parking Lot at the truck
Symphonic Band go to Warm-Up

Symphonic Band in Warm-Up, Guard in Warm-Up with Miss Apperson
Symphonic Band at Stand-By

Symphonic Band in Performance

Done with Performance

Marching Band in Warm-up with Miss J

Marching Band in Formation

Marching Band in Competition

Lunch

Wind Ensemble head over to warm-up

Wind Ensemble in Warm Up

Wind Ensemble in Stand By

Wind Ensemble in Performance

Wind Ensemble Done

Finish Loading the Truck

Unloading Crew meet at Armijo and unload truck

Awards!! Please wear your band shirts

Potluck Sign Up


http://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A4EA9A829A4FD0-tocpot

