TOC – Fairfield High School Saturday November 21, 2015

7:50 AM	Everyone meet at Fairfield High School in the Parking Lot at the truck
8:15 AM	Symphonic Band go to Warm-Up
8:20 AM	Symphonic Band in Warm-Up, Guard in Warm-Up with Miss Apperson
8:45 AM	Symphonic Band at Stand-By
8:50 AM	Symphonic Band in Performance
9:15 AM	Done with Performance
9:45 AM	Marching Band in Warm-up with Miss J
10:45 AM	Marching Band in Formation
11:15 AM	Marching Band in Competition
12:00 PM	Lunch
2:00 PM	Wind Ensemble head over to warm-up
2:10 PM	Wind Ensemble in Warm Up
2:35 PM	Wind Ensemble in Stand By
2:40 PM	Wind Ensemble in Performance
3:05 PM	Wind Ensemble Done
3:10 PM	Finish Loading the Truck
3:30 PM	Unloading Crew meet at Armijo and unload truck
4:30 PM	Awards!! Please wear your band shirts

Potluck Sign Up www.SignUpGenius.com/go/10C0A4EA9A829A4FD0-tocpot